11/11/201
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
418 WOOTE
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
415 FOWLE

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$198.00
$426.57

$624.57

$624.57

Drawer

($34.98)

($34.98)

($34.98)

$589.59

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($23.25) $0.00 17
($27.33) ($10.00) 20
($50.58) ($10.00) 37
($50.58) ($10.00) 37
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($84.23) $0.00 4
($84.23) $0.00 4
($84.23) $0.00 4
($134.81) ($10.00) 41

Handle Net Handle

$221.25 $221.25
$463.90 $453.90
$685.15 $675.15
$685.15 $675.15
Handle Net Handle

$49.25 $49.25
$49.25 $49.25
$49.25 $49.25
$734.40 $724.40

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



