Drawer Report By Satellite

11/11/201

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u>	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u>
	<u>Name</u>					QRace				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	418 WOOTE	\$198.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$23.25)	\$0.00	17	\$221.25	\$221.25	\$0.00	
	423 SALISB	\$426.57	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$27.33)	(\$10.00)	20	\$463.90	\$453.90	\$0.00	
	<u>Terminal Number</u> 1026	\$624.57	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$50.58)	(\$10.00)	37	\$685.15	\$675.15	\$0.00	
<u>Lo</u>	ocation HUDDLE	\$624.57	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$50.58)	(\$10.00)	37	\$685.15	\$675.15	\$0.00	

MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	Paids	<u>Voids</u> <u>QRace</u>	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	415 FOWLE	(\$34.98)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$84.23)	\$0.00	4	\$49.25	\$49.25	\$0.00	
<u>Tern</u>	ninal Number 1028	(\$34.98)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$84.23)	\$0.00	4	\$49.25	\$49.25	\$0.00	
Location	n MOOSE	(\$34.98)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$84.23)	\$0.00	4	\$49.25	\$49.25	\$0.00	
<u>Totals</u>	<u>:</u>	\$589.59			(\$134.81)	(\$10.00)	41	\$734.40	\$724.40		